Installer

A-1 Advanced (Oscar Ortiz)

A1 Septic Installers (Dave Paulson)

AAA Septic Service (Robby Tarpley)

A+ Quality Carpentry (Daniel Kusiowski)
AF Inc (Allen Cansler)

Anderson Farms (Chris Anderson)

A & Z Excavating (Andy Cox)

Bailes Excavation (Sam Bailes)

Barnett & Sons (Timothy Barnett)

Big T's Septic (Troy Dyer)

Black Bear Excavating (Andrew Hester)
Blalock Lumber Co (Kevin Blalock)

Brad Henry Excavating (Brad Henry/Sam Keck)
Brogan's Excavating

B. Simon Construction (Ben Simon)
Burchfield Construction (Perry Burchfield)
Buttermilk Excavating (John Cogan)
Claiborne Hauling (Todd Claiborne)
Campbell Excavating (Donnie Campbell)
Carlson Excavating (Shane Carlson)
Carmichael Excavating (Jacob Carmichael)
Caughron & Co. (Darren Caughron)

Cecil Caylor Construction

Choice One Plumbing (Robert Rutherford)
CLC Excavating (Charlsie Caughron)
Con-Ex LLC (Jeremy Watson)

Cooper, Jeff

Covert Construction (Harold Covert)
Cozy Excavation (Allan Glessner)

CR Barger & Sons (Charles Barger)

D & M Farms (Mark Mills)

Dave Sparks Trucking (David Sparks)
Davidson Construction (Rick Davidson)

E & S Excavating (Eldon Buck)

East Tn Plumbing (Glenn Sillinger)

Ed Cline's Bobcat (Ed Cline)

Extreme Excavating (Michal Walston)
Falin Enterprises (Jim Falin)

Farmer's Excavating (Chip Farmer)

Fiorio Building Company (Anthony Fiorio)
Foothills Excavating (Todd Robbins)
Francis Excavating (Conrad Francis)
Frenia;s Plumbing (Tyler Frenia)

Garland Builders (David Garland)
George McCampbell Inc (George McCampbell)
George's Septic Service (George Byrge)
Gheen Construction (Mark Gheen)
Gibson & Son Exc (Kenneth Dale Gibson)
Graves Excavating (Marshall Graves)
Gregory Builders (Jason Gregory)
Harvey Excavating (William Harvey)

HEP Inc

Holt, Ben

Holt, Lee

Houk's Bobcat Service (William Burton Houk)
James Edington Const (James Edington)
James Morgan Septic (James Morgan)
Jenkins Excavating (David Jenkins)

John Poplin Excavating (John Poplin)

K & L Contractors ( Kenneth Hawkins)
KCB Excavating (Kyle Beeler)

Knoxville Excavating (Sherman Wires)
Lane Excavations (Timothy Lane)

Little River Excavating (Thomas Pickens)
Mallicoat's Excavating (Junior Mallicoat)
Mark Rose Plumbing (Mark Rose)
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Permit #

263537
263694
263442
263431
263357
263385
263519
263433
263330
263543
263447
263573
263551
263335
263334
263509
263544
263557
263556
263254
263490
263495
263427
263476
263540
263472
263541
263376
263383
263312
263259
263636
263345
263286
263450
263314
263746
263397
263498
263377
263474
263816
263382
263343
263419
263523
263257
263406
263316
263358
263370
263403
263870
263359
263539
263430
263255
263492
263266
263475
263432
263338
263437
263538
263260
263336

A

Stand | Alter System

Phone #

(Low Pressure Pipe/Mound/Lagoon/Drip)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

216-2460
308-7909
388-6939
919-0225
865-680-2204
865-924-3231
388-5310
387-4859
606-499-5471
229-5040
850-9727
453-2808/429-5380
363-0647
865-388-7333
865-995-2780
254-4918
705-5393
540-4409
654-4241
865-247-7035
740-0941
984-0762/389-4268
865-963-5682
809-9886
438-0908
423-295-4478
388-1335
865-740-9700
865-457-2699/865-755-7458
865-270-8080
423-592-5772
982-6946
865-388-5771
423-887-7789
307-7971
865-654-2453
659-5730
865-428-4752
661-2565
865-446-2424
724-1249
320-6121
865-209-5522
865-755-5009
865-387-6877
567-4911
865-388-5893
865-429-0884/865-388-7195
865-755-7617
865-567-8912
865-679-9018

865-567-8356
865-719-1216
453-9751
679-6095
865-256-0580
389-7204
865-970-2183
567-9683
335-6798
865-247-6129
742-1728
755-7506
865-740-2565
865-932-6111



Marshall Builders (Benny Marshall)
Mashburn Excavating (John Ed Mashburn)
McCall Construction (Chris McCall)

McGill & Daughter (James McGill)
Merrimans Inc (Jim & Tim Merriman)
Mike's Backhoe Service (Mike Dixon)
Moody Construction (Kenneth Moody)

Mr. Rooter Plumbing (Tracy Melton)

Mulls Excavating (Mack Mull)

Murphy's Bobcat (Rodney Murphy)

Myers, Kris

Ole Man Handyman Const (Robert Ledbetter)
On Site Services (Duane Cummings)
Parker Excavating (Larry B Parker)
Precision Structures (Brandon Parrott)
Ramsey Excavating (Allen Ramsey)
Ramsey Excavating (John Ramsey)
Ramsey & Son Excavating (Brandon Ramsey)
RDS Grading & Excavating (Shawn Richardson)
Rector, Jeremy

Rock Bottom Excavating (

Rod Yates Const (Rod Yates)

Roe Construction (Omar Arellano)

Roto Rooter (Rickey Hunt)

S Dunlap Excavating ( Sammy Dunlap)

S & S Construction (Charlie Sparks)
Seymour Septic Service (Gary Poplawski)
Shore Land (Judge Alexander)

Sims, Steve

Steve Mikels Contracting (Stephen Mikels)
Strickland Excavating (Tim Strickland)
Superior Plumbing (Jody Webb)

Superior Structures (Leon & Jason Epling)
Teaster, Keith

Thurman, Aaron

Todd Hunley Excavating (Todd Hunley)
Tom Boring Excavating (Tom Boring)
Travis Loope Builders (Travis Loope)

Van Tyler Excavating (Van P Tyler)
Walker, Mike

Watson Construction ( Dale Watson)

Wes Excavating (Wesley Boring)

Wilson Construction (Marshall Huskey)
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263435
263506
263258
263362
263524
263311
263384
263395
263915
263302
263361
263890
263520
263536
263386
263545
263491
263614
263531
263505
263445
263339
263337
263331
263473
263313
263252
263488
263415
263622
263342
263494
263521
263380
263375
263332
263288
263315
263522
263493
263416
263452
263758

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XXX XXX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX XX

755-2745

805-2097
865-995-9050/865-389-4469
423-561-0773

310-2446
865-680-6874/865-577-2230
865-740-1782

931-265-3193

679-2214

865-856-3478

389-2820

206-2024
579-5956/654-1788
865-344-7060
556-5010

382-5436

640-9978
947-0218/237-6613
740-319-6959
984-1954
865-694-4142/865-389-4966
865-363-6713
865-938-4141
389-6598
865-924-4671
865-557-9724/865-654-9400
984-4252/309-0229
661-5404

755-6958
865-804-2898
816-6500/740-5237
207-9067/599-6550
865-679-9728
865-755-3167
865-207-6272
865-977-7922/865-659-7922
865-388-6884
769-8334

659-5097

548-6017

740-0709

984-2895



