

BLOUNT COUNTY 2021 INSTALLERS LIST

Installer	Permit #	Apprd System		Phone #			
		Stand	Alter System				
		(Low Pressure Pipe/Mound/Lagoon/Drip)					
A-1 Advanced (Oscar Ortiz)	263537	X		216-2460			
A1 Septic Installers (Dave Paulson)	263694	X		308-7909			
AAA Septic Service (Robby Tarpley)	263442	X		388-6939			
A+ Quality Carpentry (Daniel Kusowski)	263431	X		919-0225			
AF Inc (Allen Cansler)	263357	X		865-680-2204			
Anderson Farms (Chris Anderson)	263385	X		865-924-3231			
A & Z Excavating (Andy Cox)	263519	X		388-5310			
Bailes Excavation (Sam Bailes)	263433	X		387-4859			
Barnett & Sons (Timothy Barnett)	263330	X		606-499-5471			
Big T's Septic (Troy Dyer)	263543	X		229-5040			
Black Bear Excavating (Andrew Hester)	263447	X		850-9727			
Blalock Lumber Co (Kevin Blalock)	263573	X	X	453-2808/429-5380			
Brad Henry Excavating (Brad Henry/Sam Keck)	263551	X		363-0647			
Brogan's Excavating	263335	X		865-388-7333			
B. Simon Construction (Ben Simon)	263334	X		865-995-2780			
Burchfield Construction (Perry Burchfield)	263509	X		254-4918			
Buttermilk Excavating (John Cogan)	263544	X		705-5393			
Claiborne Hauling (Todd Claiborne)	263557	X		540-4409			
Campbell Excavating (Donnie Campbell)	263556	X		654-4241			
Carlson Excavating (Shane Carlson)	263254	X		865-247-7035			
Carmichael Excavating (Jacob Carmichael)	263490	X		740-0941			
Caughron & Co. (Darren Caughron)	263495	X		984-0762/389-4268			
Cecil Caylor Construction	263427	X		865-963-5682			
Choice One Plumbing (Robert Rutherford)	263476	X		809-9886			
CLC Excavating (Charlsie Caughron)	263540	X		438-0908			
Con-Ex LLC (Jeremy Watson)	263472	X		423-295-4478			
Cooper, Jeff	263541	X		388-1335			
Covert Construction (Harold Covert)	263376	X		865-740-9700			
Cozy Excavation (Allan Glessner)	263383	X	X	865-457-2699/865-755-7458			
CR Barger & Sons (Charles Barger)	263312	X	X	865-270-8080			
D & M Farms (Mark Mills)	263259	X		423-592-5772			
Dave Sparks Trucking (David Sparks)	263636	X		982-6946			
Davidson Construction (Rick Davidson)	263345	X		865-388-5771			
E & S Excavating (Eldon Buck)	263286	X		423-887-7789			f
East Tn Plumbing (Glenn Sillinger)	263450	X		307-7971			
Ed Cline's Bobcat (Ed Cline)	263314	X		865-654-2453			
Extreme Excavating (Michal Walston)	263746	X		659-5730			
Falin Enterprises (Jim Falin)	263397	X		865-428-4752			
Farmer's Excavating (Chip Farmer)	263498	X		661-2565			
Fiorio Building Company (Anthony Fiorio)	263377	X		865-446-2424			
Foothills Excavating (Todd Robbins)	263474	X		724-1249			
Francis Excavating (Conrad Francis)	263816	X		320-6121			
Frenia;s Plumbing (Tyler Frenia)	263382	X		865-209-5522			
Garland Builders (David Garland)	263343	X	X	865-755-5009			
George McCampbell Inc (George McCampbell)	263419	X		865-387-6877			
George's Septic Service (George Byrge)	263523	X		567-4911			
Gheen Construction (Mark Gheen)	263257	X		865-388-5893			
Gibson & Son Exc (Kenneth Dale Gibson)	263406	X		865-429-0884/865-388-7195			
Graves Excavating (Marshall Graves)	263316	X		865-755-7617			
Gregory Builders (Jason Gregory)	263358	X		865-567-8912			
Harvey Excavating (William Harvey)	263370	X		865-679-9018			
HEP Inc	263403	X					
Holt, Ben	263870	X		865-567-8356			
Holt, Lee	263359	X		865-719-1216			
Houk's Bobcat Service (William Burton Houk)	263539	X		453-9751			
James Edington Const (James Edington)	263430	X		679-6095			
James Morgan Septic (James Morgan)	263255	X		865-256-0580			
Jenkins Excavating (David Jenkins)	263492	X		389-7204			
John Poplin Excavating (John Poplin)	263266	X		865-970-2183			
K & L Contractors (Kenneth Hawkins)	263475	X		567-9683			
KCB Excavating (Kyle Beeler)	263432	X		335-6798			
Knoxville Excavating (Sherman Wires)	263338	X		865-247-6129			
Lane Excavations (Timothy Lane)	263437	X		742-1728			
Little River Excavating (Thomas Pickens)	263538	X		755-7506			
Mallicoat's Excavating (Junior Mallicoat)	263260	X		865-740-2565			
Mark Rose Plumbing (Mark Rose)	263336	X		865-932-6111			

BLOUNT COUNTY 2021 INSTALLERS LIST

Marshall Builders (Benny Marshall)	263435	X		755-2745		
Mashburn Excavating (John Ed Mashburn)	263506	X		805-2097		
McCall Construction (Chris McCall)	263258	X		865-995-9050/865-389-4469		
McGill & Daughter (James McGill)	263362	X		423-561-0773		
Merrimans Inc (Jim & Tim Merriman)	263524	X		310-2446		
Mike's Backhoe Service (Mike Dixon)	263311	X		865-680-6874/865-577-2230		
Moody Construction (Kenneth Moody)	263384	X		865-740-1782		
Mr. Rooter Plumbing (Tracy Melton)	263395	X		931-265-3193		
Mulls Excavating (Mack Mull)	263915	X		679-2214		
Murphy's Bobcat (Rodney Murphy)	263302	X		865-856-3478		
Myers, Kris	263361	X				
Ole Man Handyman Const (Robert Ledbetter)	263890	X		389-2820		
On Site Services (Duane Cummings)	263520	X	X	206-2024		
Parker Excavating (Larry B Parker)	263536	X		579-5956/654-1788		
Precision Structures (Brandon Parrott)	263386	X		865-344-7060		
Ramsey Excavating (Allen Ramsey)	263545	X		556-5010		
Ramsey Excavating (John Ramsey)	263491	X		382-5436		
Ramsey & Son Excavating (Brandon Ramsey)	263614	X		640-9978		
RDS Grading & Excavating (Shawn Richardson)	263531	X		947-0218/237-6613		
Rector, Jeremy	263505	X		740-319-6959		
Rock Bottom Excavating (263445	X		984-1954		
Rod Yates Const (Rod Yates)	263339	X		865-694-4142/865-389-4966		
Roe Construction (Omar Arellano)	263337	X		865-363-6713		
Roto Rooter (Rickey Hunt)	263331	X		865-938-4141		
S Dunlap Excavating (Sammy Dunlap)	263473	X		389-6598		
S & S Construction (Charlie Sparks)	263313	X		865-924-4671		
Seymour Septic Service (Gary Poplawski)	263252	X		865-557-9724/865-654-9400		
Shore Land (Judge Alexander)	263488	X		984-4252/309-0229		
Sims, Steve	263415	X		661-5404		
Steve Mikels Contracting (Stephen Mikels)	263622	X		755-6958		
Strickland Excavating (Tim Strickland)	263342	X		865-804-2898		
Superior Plumbing (Jody Webb)	263494	X		816-6500/740-5237		
Superior Structures (Leon & Jason Epling)	263521	X	X	207-9067/599-6550		
Teaster, Keith	263380	X		865-679-9728		
Thurman, Aaron	263375	X	X	865-755-3167		
Todd Hunley Excavating (Todd Hunley)	263332	X		865-207-6272		
Tom Boring Excavating (Tom Boring)	263288	X		865-977-7922/865-659-7922		
Travis Loope Builders (Travis Loope)	263315	X		865-388-6884		
Van Tyler Excavating (Van P Tyler)	263522	X		769-8334		
Walker, Mike	263493	X		659-5097		
Watson Construction (Dale Watson)	263416	X		548-6017		
Wes Excavating (Wesley Boring)	263452	X		740-0709		
Wilson Construction (Marshall Huskey)	263758	X		984-2895		